UPPLANDS VASBY
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Annie Hult
Maria Spaarw

Anders Beckman
Mikael Johansson
Krister Lenman
Per Norman

Daniel Sundblom
Marcus Wilhemson

Henrik Jemtelius
Lennart Rehnstrom
Anders af Wahlberg
Thomas Baverlid
Hans Tornevik
Owe Salomonsson
Stefan §joblom

Kent Borlid

Bengt Eriksson
Harry Gulich
Wolger Runsten
Sven Ake Norman

Stockholmspolisen
Riksbhankens Skf

Stockholmspolisen
Aby Sk

Upplands Véashy Psk
Alvdalen Pk
Grodinge Psk

| 2 Skf

12 Skf

Upplands Vésby Psk
Ultuna Skf
Upplands Vasby Psk
12 Skf

Aby Sk
Riksbankens Skf

Gévle Pk
Stockholmspolisen
Gévle Pk
Stockholmspolisen
Alvdalen Pk
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39.58
50.19

32.15
34.23
37.16
38.05
39.30
41.02

31.44
34.18
35.43
36.03
37.13
38.39
48.45
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43.07
44.29
46.24
58.59

EGGEBY RUNDAN
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